3aBTpak
HanmeHoBaHue 61t aa

OrypeL, cBeXXuiA
Konb6aca oTBapHas
Ao oTBapHOe
Pary oBoLLHoe
Xneb6 NLEeHNYHBbIN
Xneb pkaHoW
KogeliHbliA HaNUTOK Ha
MOJIOKE
A6510K0
Wtoro:
Obep
Momnaop CBeXKit
Cyn nanwa goMalLHss
KapTodensHoe ntope
KanycTa TyLueHHas
Mynsw 13 Msco 0TBapHOro
Xneb NeHNYHBbIN
Xneb pXxaHowi
Komnot u3 c/dpykToB
MongHuk
PsaXkeHKa
WToro:

3aB. NMpon3soaCcTBOM:

MuuieBble BelecTBa

Bec, rp. LleHa OHepreTnyeckas
LEHHOCTb

(kann)

100 15-60 29,00

100 39-70 256,74
8-00 64,37

200 26-59 238,99

0 3-16

7 1-40 61,0
200 9-46 89,32
200 35-00 45,6

138.91 785.02

100 20-00 29,00

250 17-53 109,38

100 10-93 106,97
100 1398 87,16

70/50 65-51 331,53

0 3-16

7 1-40 61,0

200 4-96 113,79

200 25-20 112,52

162.67 951.35

NToro 301.58

BaosunyeHko B.W.

1736.37

B

4,00
9,46
520
3,72

5,07

14

0,48
29.33

4,00
2,45
213
2,62
21,68

5,07
0,56
56

44.11
73.44

X

0,00
2291
4,70
14,87

0,6

16

0,00
44.68

0,00
4,89
4,04
323
2421

0,6
0,00
6,38

43.35
88.03

6,30
2,24
0,30
22,57

42,50

17,35

136
104.86

6,30
1391
1553
1345
6,74

42,50
27,89
8,18

134.50
239.36



